
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
10 
22 

8 
7 

12 
28 
30 
36 
54 

9 
86 
11 

5 
16 
21 
66 

Name 
Liam Lawson 
Lucas Auer 
Marcus Armstrong 
Raoul Hyman 
Artem Petrov 
Cameron Das 
Esteban Muth 
Kazuto Kotaka 
Calan Williams 
Petr Ptacek 
Brendon Leitch 
Jackson Walls 
Petru Florescu 
Thomas Smith 
Dev Gore 
Parker Locke 

Class 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 
Toyota Racing Series 

Best Tm 
1:23.472 
1:23.475 
1:23.655 
1:23.695 
1:23.745 
1:23.920 
1:23.971 
1:24.006 
1:24.153 
1:24.212 
1:24.303 
1:24.541 
1:24.542 
1:24.579 
1:24.660 
1:24.743 

Diff 

0.003 
0.183 
0.223 
0.273 
0.448 
0.499 
0.534 
0.681 
0.740 
0.831 
1.069 
1.070 
1.107 
1.188 
1.271 

Best Speed 
143.186 
143.181 
142.873 
142.804 
142.719 
142.421 
142.335 
142.276 
142.027 
141.928 
141.774 
141.375 
141.374 
141.312 
141.176 
141.038 

In Lap 
7 

10 
8 
6 
7 
5 
5 
5 
7 
2 
5 
6 
3 
6 
4 
7 

Hometown 
NZ 
Austria 
NZ 
South Africa 
Russia 
USA 
Belgium 
Japan 
Australia 
Czech Republic 
NZ 
Australia 
Romania 
Australia 
USA 
USA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/02/2019 10:23:12 a.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Melanie Coleman 

Clerk of the Course - Terry O'Brien 

Results are provisional and are subject to class rules and articles 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Taupo Car Club 

Speedworks Motorsport Championship 
Castrol Toyota Racing Series 

TRS - Q2 (15 mins) 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:03:22 

Taupo Car Club Track 1 3.320 km 

2/02/2019 10:00 


